
EVER-BSM
M A D E   I N   I TA LY

Code type
Carrying frequency
Irradiated power

Feeding
Temperature max 
Capacity on receivers LIFE 

N° channels
EVER 2

2

Rolling - Code

868,35 MHz

1 mW

6 V

55 °C

150-200 m

Codifies 64 Bit

4

EVER 4

BSM15 Mechanical contact sensitive edge, mounted on aluminium profile. L=150 cm.

BSM17  Mechanical contact sensitive edge, mounted on aluminium profile. L=170 cm.

BSM20 Mechanical contact sensitive edge, mounted on aluminium profile. L=200 cm

Pre-assembled sensitive edge.

BSM25      Mechanical contact sensitive edge, mounted on aluminium profile. L=250 cm


